

Tamodhi brandhi PMBSY path via Simari do
Karama dalit - Talu, MMGSY (Gen.)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Bikramganj DIVISION

Dinaga SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	MMHSY				
Name of work -	Jambodhi (Jamali)				
	PMHSY path via Simari To				
	Karma dalit Tola				
Agency -	M/S Jai Mata Dee				
	(Construction)				
Date of start -	30/12/2019				
Agm No -	605 B D / 2019-20				
Date compl -	29/12/2020				

✓	cleaning and scrubbing				
	road level				
2	x 30	x 2	x 3.50	=	420.00
1	x 30	x 2	x 3.50	=	210.00
2	x 30	x 2	x 3.50	=	420.00
3	x 30	x 2	x 3.50	=	630.00
2	x 30	x 2	x 3.00	=	360.00
1	x 30	x 2	x 3.00	=	180.00
4	x 30	x 2	x 3.50	=	840.00
3	x 30	x 2	x 3.50	=	630.00
2	x 30	x 2	x 3.50	=	420.00
5	x 30	x 2	x 3.50	=	1050.00
3	x 30	x 2	x 3.50	=	630.00
2	x 30	x 2	x 3.50	=	420.00

$$6 \times 30 \times 2 \times 3.50 = 1260.00$$

Continuation

$$3 \times 30 \times 2 \times 3.50 = 630.00$$

$$\text{Qty} = 8100$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c bill					
Name of work - Jamadhi baryadhi					
PMU by Path via Simard To					
Karama Ledit To					
Survey - M/S Jai mata Dee Construct.					
Ag. No - 603/30/2019-20					
Order of work - 30/12/2019					
Order of work - 29/12/2020					
Cleaning and grading					
Road land					
vide item no-1 TMB P.No.					
1 to 3					
Qty - 2.51 ha					
2. Problems and fixing					
of typical M.M.S. in ground					
and other work					
vide item no-2 TMB P.No.3					
Qty - 2 Mo					
3 Setting out Piers					
i) P/V and fixing Bench mark					
Pier					
vide TMB P.No-3 Qty - 4 Mo					
ii) P/V and fixing Reference					
Piers					
vide TMB P.No-3 Qty - 14 Mo					
4 Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
borrow Pit calculation chart					

Continuation
i) Lead for 1000 M

vide item no-4 ii) TMB P.No-3 to 6 394.00
Qty - 570.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of Cost					
Name of Work - Jamnoli Lamsochhi					
From Bth via Sumeri To					
Karni Jalit Toly					
Agency - M/S Jai Muta Dee Const					
Ag. No - 605B3/2d9-20					
Date of start - 30/12/19					
Date of complete - 29/12/2020					
1) Clearing and grubbing Road Land					
Qty = 2.51 m ² vide TMB P.No-11					
@ RS 49495.70 RS = 124237					
2/14) Providing and fixing					
of typical MMBsy information and Citizen Board					
Qty = 2 No vide TMB P.No-11					
@ RS 9326.79 RS = 18654=					
3) Setting out					
i) f/v and fixing Bench mark Pillars					
Qty = 4 No vide TMB P.No-11					
@ RS 3651.01 RS = 10953=					
ii) f/v and fixing Reference Pillars					
Qty = 14 No vide TMB P.No-11					
@ RS 1683.13 RS = 23563=					
					RS = 177407=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
i) Earth work for foundation	1000mm dig in excav				
Qty = 29.80 m ³ vide TMB P.No-12					
@ RS 260.59					RS = 7765.20
ii) Providing and placing cement concrete M15					
Qty = 4.57 m ³ vide TMB P.No-12					
@ RS 5467.55					RS = 24712.00
iii) P.V. plane cement concrete M20					
Qty = 32.49 m ³ vide TMB P.No-12					
@ RS 6311.96					RS = 20507.55
iv) P.V. and connections					20507.55
N.P-3 R.C.C. Pipe 1000mm dia					
Qty = 7.5 m vide TMB P.No-13					
@ RS 3846.54					RS = 28852.00
7) Construction of Subgrade in earthen portion					
Qty = 2697.3 m ³ vide TMB P.No-12					
@ RS 176.47					RS = 47599.00
8) Construction of G.I. Pipe with well graded material					
Qty = 549.9 m ³ vide TMB P.No-13					
@ RS 2850.94					RS = 15677.32
33,68,067					RS = 343102.00
- 336806					
100% below cost after Agt.(-)					343102.00
30,31,261.50					RS = 308792.00
Revision 08/02/2022 J.E					
Continuation					
628					
07/03/22					
Prasad					
08.02.2022					
J.E					